Position

Dep Public Wrks Dir-Fac
Mngmt

Construction Projects Manager
Sr Real Property Agent-40 Hour
Correctional Work Crew Leader
Facility Maint Mech Il - 40
Facility Maint Mech Il - 40
Facility Maintenance Manager
Facility Maint Mech Il - 40
Custodial Supervisor
Carpenter

Correctional Work Crew Leader
Facility Maintenance Manager

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Carpenter
Sr Real Property Agent-40 Hour

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Sr Building Maint Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Administrative Secretary 40 Hr

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Facility Maint Mech Il - 40

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Facility Management

Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management
Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Total Wages

$106,492

$92,840
$66,107
$61,217
$59,407
$59,039
$57,740
$54,968
$52,595
$47,859
$46,209
$45,403
$43,491

$43,356
$42,734
$41,536

$41,501

$41,323
$41,187

$41,011

$40,810

$39,797
$39,667

$39,602

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,588

$29,114
$25,095
$12,609
$13,164
$10,785
$21,810
$21,474
$22,084
$20,768
$28,347
$28,365
$10,975

$25,027
$24,871
$9,847

$9,831

$19,358
$9,754

$9,715

$9,670

$19,307
$19,024

$23,572



Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Sr Building Maint Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Facility Maint Mech Il - 40

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Facility Maint Mech | - 40

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Facility Maint Mech | - 40

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Executive Secretary

Facility Maint Mech Il - 40

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management
Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

$38,098

$38,049

$37,381
$37,010

$36,917

$36,906

$36,858

$35,903
$35,886

$34,856

$30,440
$30,274
$29,878
$29,875
$28,208
$20,500

$18,020
$8,697

$7,485
$1,000

$18,621

$9,025

$18,283
$18,186

$18,178

$18,172

$18,616

$17,569
$17,941

$17,697

$16,656
$16,616
$16,523
$16,522
$21,338
$17,129

$5,174
$5,061

$0
$9,499



