Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dep Public Wrks Dir-Fac Mngmt		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$106,492	\$25,588
Construction Projects Manager		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$92,840	\$29,114
Sr Real Property Agent-40 Hour		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$66,107	\$25,095
Correctional Work Crew Leader		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$61,217	\$12,609
Facility Maint Mech II - 40		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$59,407	\$13,164
Facility Maint Mech II - 40		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$59,039	\$10,785
Facility Maintenance Manager		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$57,740	\$21,810
Facility Maint Mech II - 40		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$54,968	\$21,474
Custodial Supervisor		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$52,595	\$22,084
Carpenter		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$47,859	\$20,768
Correctional Work Crew Leader		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$46,209	\$28,347
Facility Maintenance Manager		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$45,403	\$28,365
Building Maintenance Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$43,491	\$10,975
Carpenter		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$43,356	\$25,027
Sr Real Property Agent-40 Hour		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$42,734	\$24,871
Building Maintenance Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$41,536	\$9,847
Building Maintenance Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$41,501	\$9,831
Sr Building Maint Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$41,323	\$19,358
Building Maintenance Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$41,187	\$9,754
Building Maintenance Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$41,011	\$9,715
Building Maintenance Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$40,810	\$9,670
Administrative Secretary 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$39,797	\$19,307
Building Maintenance Custodian		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$39,667	\$19,024
Facility Maint Mech II - 40		Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$39,602	\$23,572

Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$38,098	\$18,621
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$38,049	\$9,025
Sr Building Maint Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$37,381	\$18,283
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$37,010	\$18,186
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$36,917	\$18,178
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$36,906	\$18,172
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$36,858	\$18,616
Facility Maint Mech II - 40	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$35,903	\$17,569
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$35,886	\$17,941
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$34,856	\$17,697
Laborer	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$30,440	\$16,656
Laborer	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$30,274	\$16,616
Laborer	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$29,878	\$16,523
Laborer	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$29,875	\$16,522
Facility Maint Mech I - 40	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$28,208	\$21,338
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$20,500	\$17,129
Facility Maint Mech I - 40	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$18,020	\$5,174
Building Maintenance Custodian	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$8,697	\$5,061
Executive Secretary	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$7,485	\$0
Facility Maint Mech II - 40	Humboldt County	Facility Management	\$1,000	\$9,499